
Place Bib Nation Name Club ChipTime GunTime Gral.

11K Trail

Hasta 18 años (F)
1. 699 REGIS GONZALEZ, ANDREA MARIANA 01:53:11,31 01:53:14,69 38
2. 605 ESTRADA BUSTILLOS, NATALY SANTA RITA 01:59:29,90 01:59:35,52 40
3. 650 MENDEZ GONZALEZ, ISABELLA 01:59:42,28 01:59:44,10 42
4. 609 MEDINA GARCÍA, RENATTA XIROMI INDEPENDIENTE 03:00:11,05 03:00:21,00 82

19-29 (F)
1. 268 RODRÍGUEZ RIVERA, JOSELINNE PH TEAM 01:14:33,24 01:14:35,26 1
2. 350 SAENZ  CARRASCO, NADIA MARIA 01:29:21,42 01:29:25,01 6
3. 367 GUEVARA HERNÁNDEZ, PAOLA 01:32:48,35 01:32:56,16 9
4. 393 DUQUE, ISABELLA 01:42:29,59 01:42:44,12 18
5. 188 MOLINA TEOBA, INGRID ERNESTINA MASCARUNNERS CD JUÁREZ 01:47:29,48 01:47:47,19 25
6. 415 BARRAZA TENA, KARINA 01:58:10,06 01:58:17,43 39
7. 362 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MARLEN VANESA 02:02:33,95 02:02:42,64 46
8. 283 PARRA PEÑA, DIANA LIZETH 02:17:13,08 02:17:23,90 60
9. 326 TOBANCHE CAMACHO, ROCIO ALEJANDRA BODY CROSS 02:17:08,13 02:17:26,68 61
10. 471 ARREOLA HERNANDEZ, ANELIZ ADRIANA 02:22:51,76 02:23:09,30 65
11. 43 PÉREZ SOTO, CLAUDIA SOFÍA SENDERISMO CIUDAD JUÁREZ 02:23:55,82 02:24:10,11 67
12. 104 GARCIA, ROCIO MASCARUNNER 02:25:01,31 02:25:18,34 70
13. 440 MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA FERNANDA 02:35:12,50 02:35:30,15 75
14. 202 MORENO VARGAS, VANESSA MASCARUNNERS CD. JUAREZ 02:56:06,94 02:56:35,21 81

30-39 (F)
1. 657 BARRIOS PEÑA, ALMA ELOÍSA EIDA - ANDARIEGOS 01:15:08,19 01:15:11,83 2
2. 652 CORDERO MENDOZA, MARIA CRISTINA ANDARIEGOS ULTRATRAIL 01:23:32,69 01:23:36,39 3
3. 263 GRANADOS, IVON CENTRAL PARK 01:26:02,91 01:26:05,38 5
4. 455 MONTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA MOHINORA 01:29:59,56 01:30:05,78 7
5. 531 HERRERA CANALES, ILSE MARCELA LOS MILOS 01:33:00,37 01:33:15,48 10
6. 405 JIMENEZ ARZAGA, ALEJANDRA 01:34:03,01 01:34:18,60 11
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7. 382 ALVARADO AGUIERA, JUAN DANIEL CHIVAS LOCAS 01:35:03,95 01:35:10,11 12
8. 619 SANTANA SONORA, FLOR LILIANA 01:37:51,17 01:38:05,38 15
9. 398 MARTINEZ PEREZ, BRENDA IMELDA CHIVAS LOCAS 01:43:45,79 01:43:49,46 20
10. 370 RONQUILLO GONZALEZ, GABRIELA ECO 01:44:06,46 01:44:15,78 21
11. 625 MORALES PALACIO, MARISSA YESENIA TLACUACHOS 01:47:29,31 01:47:29,31 22
12. 634 RÍOS, PERLA INSANE RUNNERS 01:47:53,45 01:47:58,32 26
13. 354 VILLA C, EMMA ROCIO LIBRE 01:49:52,65 01:49:57,28 31
14. 300 VILLAVERDE, MELISSA 01:50:23,92 01:50:23,92 33
15. 379 BUENO NEVAREZ, HAYDEE CHIVAS LOCAS 01:50:32,99 01:50:38,35 34
16. 142 LÓPEZ GARCÍA, GUADALUPE MUKIRA'S 01:51:42,09 01:51:46,12 35
17. 601 VALENCIA RODRÍGUEZ, ALICIA LIBRE 02:03:54,96 02:03:58,12 49
18. 250 DIAZ MONTES, JOHANA IVETTE TEAM BLUE DEMON 02:15:56,16 02:16:11,59 57
19. 543 GARCIA ALVARADO, MERCY JAZMIN CHIVAS LOCAS 02:16:43,98 02:16:48,04 59
20. 390 LOYA, ELDA FRESH RUNNERS 02:24:09,21 02:24:13,38 68
21. 91 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, MAYRA LIZET MASCARUNNERS 02:23:23,20 02:25:18,24 69
22. 21 RASCÓN HERNÁNDEZ, ALEJANDRA RUTA 7 02:25:38,42 02:25:42,54 71
23. 276 GUZMAN, VIRIDIANA 02:41:46,50 02:43:34,58 79
24. 201 SAINZ TINOCO, KARLA MARLENE MASCARUNNERS 02:43:07,47 02:43:34,73 80

40-49 (F)
1. 254 REYES, MARIELA LEONAS 01:24:30,11 01:24:37,93 4
2. 236 TERRAZAS, AIDE 01:30:58,09 01:31:11,60 8
3. 399 VAZQUEZ, OLGA NIDIA CROSSFIT 4.8 01:37:36,92 01:37:39,67 13
4. 580 PARRA PORTILLO, MARIA ISABEL NUCOS TEAM 01:37:47,40 01:37:53,74 14
5. 392 RAMIREZ GONZALEZ, ESPERANZA MARGARITA INSANE 01:40:04,08 01:40:07,78 16
6. 402 REYES GOMEZ, PATRICIA CHIVAS LOCAS 01:41:51,81 01:41:58,16 17
7. 239 ARMENDARIZ MENDOZA, PALMIRA ULTRAMEX 01:43:36,91 01:43:49,13 19
8. 5 GARRIDO MAYA, VERÓNICA CERRITO TIME 01:47:22,40 01:47:36,48 23
9. 170 VEGA DUARTE, ADRIANA MARCELA ULTRAMEX 01:49:06,85 01:49:06,85 28
10. 353 LUJAN AGUIRRE, CYNTHIA LIBRE 01:49:44,06 01:49:48,91 30
11. 246 KORTRIGHT RODRIGUEZ, VERONICA GENTE 4X4 01:50:08,64 01:50:19,01 32
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12. 311 MUÑOZ MIRANDA, NORMA CERRITO TIME 01:52:17,22 01:52:30,43 36
13. 469 GÁMEZ, ROSA OSWALDO RUNNING 01:50:48,92 01:53:05,63 37
14. 105 GACHUPIN, BRENDA GUADALUPE THE ROCK GYM 01:59:54,59 01:59:57,00 43
15. 310 LARES GOMEZ, LIZBETH COYOTE TRIBE 02:00:37,46 02:00:49,78 44
16. 365 BORUNDA SIGALA, LINDA ECO 02:03:10,52 02:03:18,94 47
17. 272 MARTINEZ, EDITH NÓMADA 02:03:36,48 02:03:43,66 48
18. 122 GUEVARA, MIREYA BISONTES 02:03:43,98 02:03:59,71 50
19. 161 ARAUJO DIAZ, ANA LEONAS 02:11:43,71 02:11:52,98 54
20. 203 NATIVIDAD CALVILLO, CLAUDIA ARACELI LEONAS 02:13:09,56 02:13:09,56 56
21. 40 ROMERO, JUDITH RUTA7 02:18:09,12 02:18:17,45 62
22. 70 DIAZ HERRERA, IBIS GRETHEL MARATÓN SANTA RITA 02:22:06,85 02:22:14,13 64
23. 63 LOPEZ PORTILLO, LLUVIA MABEL SENDERISMO JUAREZ MTB & HIKING 02:26:04,88 02:26:16,42 72
24. 356 DOMINGUEZ MATA, MARIA ANGELICA MANADA DEL DESIERTO 02:32:19,36 02:32:28,94 73
25. 216 GARZA FACIO, RAQUEL MASCARUNNER 02:32:29,68 02:34:25,53 74
26. 51 ALCANTAR REVELES, YANETH SENDERISMO CIUDAD JUÁREZ 02:36:28,04 02:36:42,09 76
27. 58 GARCÍA, OYUKY 03:00:10,48 03:00:21,15 83
a.k. 153 OROZCO DELGADO, KARINA TEAM BLUE DEMON -1

50-59 (F)
1. 692 Armendariz, Sarahy 01:47:33,32 01:47:46,98 24
2. 98 DAYER, CLAUDIA CENTRAL PARK 01:48:42,62 01:48:53,98 27
3. 285 MORAZ, VERONICA CENTRAL PARK 01:49:11,99 01:49:24,07 29
4. 280 SOTO MADERA, BLANCA ESTELA CERRITO TIME 01:59:28,70 01:59:41,43 41
5. 389 REYES CORDOVA, MARISOL ECO 02:02:38,27 02:02:42,46 45
6. 47 HERRERA AGUIRRE, LORENA MARATÓN SANTA RITA 02:08:29,19 02:08:35,60 52
7. 101 VILLA GARCÍA, MARÍA TETE CICLOTONE 02:10:52,27 02:11:02,40 53
8. 76 ZARATE MARTINEZ, MARIA LOURDES SENDERISMO CIUDAD JUÁREZ 02:11:59,12 02:12:12,09 55
9. 359 GARCÍA SOTO, MARÍA ANTONIA NUCO'S TEAM 02:16:16,68 02:16:25,84 58
10. 314 MUÑOZ MIRANDA, TEODORO PATA DE PERRO 02:21:57,76 02:22:10,56 63
11. 116 CHACÓN  ESPARZA, NANCY RITA 5 SENDEROS 02:23:41,75 02:23:50,46 66
12. 297 EVIA  ACOSTA, MARLENY DEL CARMEN CERRITO TIME 02:40:31,14 02:40:45,40 77
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13. 206 PORTILLO, LAURA MASCARRUNERS 03:08:40,98 03:09:07,43 84
14. 544 ALVARADO ARMENDARIZ, VELIA IVONNE CHIVAS LOCAS 03:12:42,17 03:12:46,86 85

60+ (F)
1. 48 HERRERA GILL, ADELINA MARATÓN SANTA RITA 02:04:41,49 02:04:47,62 51
2. 71 SOTO, FLOR CERRITO TIME CLUB 02:40:34,01 02:40:46,57 78

Hasta 18 años (M)
1. 77 ZARATE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO SENDERISMO CIUDAD JUÁREZ 01:17:14,82 01:17:27,56 14
2. 466 RODRÍGUEZ, HAZIEL RICKY 01:24:08,21 01:24:23,59 25
3. 363 NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, PAVEL BENITO SEVEN TRAIL RUN 01:24:25,13 01:24:27,49 26
4. 252 JUÁREZ, CARLOS EIDA 01:31:12,67 01:31:21,02 39
5. 388 IBARRA CHACON, MARCO ANTONIO FORTALECIDOS 01:37:58,47 01:38:16,00 55
6. 460 GONZALEZ, FERNANDO BODY CROSS 01:53:59,55 01:54:16,85 81
7. 387 CAMARGO LOYA, IKER DANIEL UNITRI 02:24:10,25 02:24:13,08 100

19-29 (M)
1. 627 PAREDES BECERRA, RAMON CEDIPOL/ BOMBEROS CHIHUAHUA 00:59:18,77 00:59:20,17 1
2. 585 GAYTÁN, ARTURO LACTEO ALIMENTOS DEL DESIERTO 01:02:42,30 01:02:43,63 4
3. 228 LOPEZ, IRAM CACHORROS 01:08:42,37 01:08:43,86 8
4. 52 ALVIDREZ NUÑEZ, GERARDO 01:12:13,52 01:12:16,15 11
5. 420 SOTO, JUNIOR 01:14:21,98 01:14:31,69 12
6. 403 SAENZ VALENZUELA, MARCO ANTONIO CACHORROS DE MEOQUI 01:19:28,62 01:19:29,93 16
7. 532 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLO LOS MILOS 01:20:22,57 01:20:38,70 19
8. 622 ESQUIVEL LINARES, JUAN PABLO 01:26:57,63 01:27:02,95 31
9. 452 GUERRERO BORUNDA, JUAN CARLOS ECO DELICIAS 01:27:29,10 01:27:36,37 33
10. 442 CORRRAL, GIBRAN ZENDEROS 01:33:02,86 01:33:10,08 43
11. 617 CAZARES NAVA, CARLOS ALEXIS RUNEROS 01:33:16,99 01:33:32,07 44
12. 462 SILERIO MERCADO, ERIK IVAN INTRÉPIDOS 01:33:54,71 01:34:00,18 47
13. 428 EMETERIO HERNANDEZ, LUIS FERNANDO 01:35:19,28 01:35:33,87 51
14. 567 MARCO ERIVES, MARCO ANTONIO LIBRE 01:43:02,98 01:43:10,76 64
15. 537 MONDRAGON PAYAN, MARCO ANTONIO 01:41:32,49 01:43:50,27 66
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16. 606 PARRA PEÑA, LUIS FERNANDO 01:45:32,44 01:45:42,21 67
17. 637 ESTRADA CHÁVEZ, BRUNO CESAR 01:47:05,49 01:47:14,76 69
18. 483 VAZQUEZ DOMINGUEZ, BRYAN EDUARDO 01:57:30,82 01:57:38,76 84
19. 152 BEAR CARMONA, JOSE ANTONIO SENDERISMO CIUDAD JUÁREZ 02:23:54,53 02:24:09,09 99
a.k. 504 CARNERO NIEVES, OSMAR -1

30-39 (M)
1. 558 COTA SOTELO, SERGIO LEONEL ALPHAS RP 01:01:29,79 01:01:30,82 2
2. 635 SAGARNAGA SAENZ P, JOSE ALEJANDRO ALPHAS RP 01:02:27,60 01:02:29,20 3
3. 584 ROJAS ORONA, ISRAEL ROYCE BANDA RT 01:10:47,27 01:10:49,54 9
4. 446 SEGURA, NAHUM INSANE RUNNERS 01:11:30,29 01:11:34,53 10
5. 349 CARDENAS  DIAZ, DAVID ISAAC INSANE RUNNERS 01:22:11,50 01:22:15,48 22
6. 507 SOTO RAMIREZ, MARCO RODRIGO 01:24:06,14 01:24:14,29 24
7. 200 PEREZ, CHRISTIAN SENDERISMO CIUDAD JUÁREZ 01:25:05,60 01:25:11,41 28
8. 629 ANGUIANO, HERIBERTO COMIDA PARA COYOTES 01:25:45,85 01:25:55,12 29
9. 467 ROSAS FLORES, ASAEL CEDIPOL 01:25:55,46 01:26:02,41 30
10. 434 GUARDIOLA GINEZ, ARMANDO GUARDIOLA MOTORS 01:29:10,92 01:29:13,04 35
11. 461 ALVARADO FIERRO, VICTOR ENRIQUE 01:30:14,92 01:30:20,09 37
12. 378 PEREA VILLALOBOS, IRVING FRESH RUNNERS 01:34:00,50 01:34:05,13 48
13. 454 VIDALES TORRES, LUIS CARLOS CEDIPOL 01:34:37,23 01:34:37,23 49
14. 184 CRUZ HIDALGO, MARTIN GABRIEL 01:36:04,53 01:36:13,17 53
15. 320 LUJAN BACA, ANDRES EDUARDO NUCOS 01:38:14,91 01:38:22,24 56
16. 340 GONZALEZ FRAIRE, OTNIEL 01:38:27,12 01:38:31,42 58
17. 430 GUARDIOLA CORDOVA, MARTIN ALBERTO GUARDIOLA MOTORS 01:40:23,37 01:40:24,50 59
18. 92 ROSALES ALEMAN, JESÚS HUMBERTO MASCARUNNERS 01:39:21,72 01:41:17,30 61
19. 453 QUIÑONES ALARCON, FELIPE CEDIPOL 01:43:04,99 01:43:07,01 63
20. 563 Ali Mendoza Ramos, Jonathan LIBRE 01:43:01,86 01:43:10,82 65
21. 647 SANDOVAL GARCIA, RODOLFO NUCOS TEAM 01:49:09,89 01:49:18,19 72
22. 296 ONTIVEROS, JULIAN CHIVAS LOCAS 01:49:21,20 01:49:24,16 73
23. 29 MARQUEZ SALCIDO, JULIO CESAR NUCOS TEAM 01:52:24,72 01:52:28,31 78
24. 552 GONZALEZ TORRES, HECTOR HUGO TLACUACHOS?? 01:57:10,42 01:57:21,63 83
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25. 57 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN 02:12:38,00 02:12:46,47 93
26. 327 SORIA GURROLA, SERGIO ALFONO SPARTAN 02:17:07,14 02:17:27,47 97

40-49 (M)
1. 273 RODRÍGUEZ, LUIS RAFAEL CENTRAL PARQ 01:02:38,61 01:02:45,07 5
2. 588 VASQUEZ MORALES, LUIS ALBERTO ECO DELICIAS 01:07:59,68 01:08:01,44 6
3. 610 DAVIS BARRAZA, RICARDO 01:08:32,14 01:08:35,76 7
4. 336 MARRUFO  CARREON, ARMANDO 01:15:22,92 01:15:29,50 13
5. 269 CHAVARRIA DOMÍNGUEZ, JOSÉ ALFREDO INSANE RUNNERS 01:18:49,97 01:18:52,18 15
6. 651 CANO LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO BICISUR 01:19:33,16 01:19:35,61 17
7. 364 NUÑEZ HERNANDEZ, PAVEL SEVEN TRAIL RUN 01:20:01,66 01:20:04,83 18
8. 376 PORTILLO ESCALANTE, RENE ULTRAMEX 01:27:11,28 01:27:24,82 32
9. 180 GARCÍA, LUIS IBAN RUTA7 01:28:50,17 01:28:54,80 34
10. 347 POLITO, OMAR ISAAC CHIVAS LOCAS 01:29:38,58 01:29:42,53 36
11. 123 TREVIÑO PUENTES, RODOLFO BISONTES 01:31:52,90 01:32:09,27 40
12. 404 SANCHEZ RIVAS, MIGUEL 01:32:04,82 01:32:21,00 41
13. 81 FIERRO JIMENEZ, OMAR SIN EQUIPO 01:33:37,00 01:33:39,30 46
14. 407 AYALA, ALFREDO IVAN 01:35:53,33 01:35:59,13 52
15. 502 Davila, Danielo NUCOS TEAM 01:38:20,57 01:38:27,61 57
16. 89 RODRIGUEZ SALDAÑA, ADDIEL JESUS 01:42:11,35 01:42:28,52 62
17. 384 CARMONA GAMBOA, DANIEL COBRAKAIWAMA 01:45:28,78 01:45:44,79 68
18. 189 MOLINA JIMENEZ, QUINTIN MASCARUNNERS CD JUAREZ 01:47:14,09 01:47:30,57 70
19. 508 LUJAN LOYA, VICTOR EDUARDO TRIBU COYOTE 01:47:49,43 01:48:03,06 71
20. 540 MORALES PORRAS, ABEL ALEJANDRO MANADA DEL DESIERTO CUU 01:49:25,31 01:49:35,08 74
21. 64 SANCHEZ TORRES, EDUARDO ALONSO 01:51:18,99 01:51:30,79 76
22. 59 MORALES REYES, RODOLFO ANDRÉS 01:51:53,85 01:52:04,39 77
23. 468 CARDIEL, IRAN 01:50:48,78 01:53:05,84 79
24. 698 REGIS DURON, RAUL EDUARDO 01:53:11,85 01:53:14,72 80
25. 344 MENDOZA, JORGE NUCOS/CITIZENS 01:58:11,47 01:58:17,82 86
26. 693 Abdala Paniagua, Brandon 02:03:55,29 02:03:58,42 87
27. 496 DOMINGUEZ, VICTOR 02:08:41,95 02:08:54,09 90
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28. 255 MARTINEZ, JOEL LEONAS 02:11:43,43 02:11:52,89 92
29. 626 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO FÉNIX DEL DESIERTO 02:14:59,54 02:15:06,13 95
30. 251 MURILLO ZÚÑIGA, MAURICIO TEAM BLUE DEMON 02:14:55,17 02:15:10,42 96
31. 65 BARRAZA, ALEJANDRO MASCARUNNERS 02:18:55,41 02:20:53,45 98
32. 62 GONZALEZ ESPINOZA, DAVID SENDERISMO JUAREZ MTB & HIKING 02:26:04,34 02:26:16,36 101
33. 391 IBARRA CUELLAR, MARCO ANTONIO FORTALECIDOS 02:31:55,21 02:32:12,86 102
34. 217 ARREOLA GOMEZ, EDUARDO MASCARUNNER 02:32:26,65 02:34:23,76 104
35. 90 DIAZ, OSCAR RENE MASCARRUNERS 02:41:40,98 02:43:35,54 106
a.k. 154 ORTIZ GARCÍA, MANUEL TEAM BLUE DEMON -1

50-59 (M)
1. 406 SAENZ, GABRIEL THE ROCK GYM 01:21:22,84 01:21:24,60 20
2. 476 CARREON CARRILLO, JESUS ALFREDO ULTRAMEX 01:21:13,42 01:21:24,87 21
3. 630 ANGUIANO ORTEGA, HERIBERTO 01:30:44,14 01:30:53,75 38
4. 646 VENEGAS AGUIRRE, PEDRO ULTRAMEX 01:33:22,28 01:33:34,83 45
5. 553 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ, OSCAR ECO 01:35:24,51 01:35:24,51 50
6. 375 VALLES FLORES, MIGUEL ANGEL 01:57:33,64 01:57:41,61 85
7. 31 QUINTERO, JAVIER 02:10:47,18 02:10:49,56 91
8. 94 GONZÁLEZ HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO MASCARUNNERS 02:11:19,57 02:13:07,75 94
9. 190 VILLEGAS, JAVIER SENDERISMO CIUDAD JUÁREZ 02:32:34,51 02:32:49,46 103
a.k. 599 CARNERO HOLGUIN, GUERRERO -1

60+ (M)
1. 497 DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ, SALVADOR NUCOS TEAM 01:22:13,25 01:22:20,22 23
2. 618 SANTANA RODRIGUEZ, JAIME NUCOS TEAM 01:24:28,64 01:24:41,68 27
3. 209 MENDOZA MATA, GUSTAVO CHIVAS LOCAS 01:32:17,53 01:32:27,68 42
4. 596 LUCIO, JOSE LUIS ÁNDALE PUES 01:36:10,43 01:36:13,62 54
5. 95 VILLAVERDE CARRASCO, RAUL CICLOTONE BICI 01:40:12,60 01:40:24,53 60
6. 18 Hernandez Navarrete, Espartaco CERRITO TIME 01:49:57,89 01:50:09,31 75
7. 576 CAMARGO JIMÉNEZ, JUAN ENRIQUE PERROS DEL DESIERTO 01:55:05,32 01:55:08,48 82
8. 408 AYALA LOERA, ABUNDIO 02:05:12,42 02:05:18,83 88
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9. 366 ALVAREZ GRANADOS, JESUS MANUEL 02:05:37,17 02:05:38,96 89
10. 50 TADEO REYES, GUILLERMO SENDERISMO CIUDAD JUÁREZ 02:36:27,61 02:36:41,82 105

Number of records: 195
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